DATE
PROJECT
OWNER

D/R/E/A/MCOLLABORATIVE

ARCHITECTURE | REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT

August 27, 2021
Collins Middle School

Salem

ADDENDUM No 01

This Addendum modifies the original Bid Documents dated July 13, 2021.

1. PROJECT MANUAL

1.1. The following sections were added and dated 8/27/21:

1.1.1.
1.1.2.

09 6515
105910

SOLID VINYL TILE FLOORING
ALUMINUM COUNTER SUPPORT BRACKETS

1.2. The following sections were modified and dated 8/27/21:

1.2.1.
1.2.2.
1.2.3.
1.2.4.
1.2.5.
1.2.6.
1.2.7.

0001 00
01 5000
08 14 07
08 41 13
08 56 19
087100
08 80 00

2. DRAWINGS
2.1. General sheet GOOO was revised and dated 8/27/21.
2.2. Architecture sheets A100 andA101 were revised and dated 8/27/21.
2.3. Mechanical sheet M300 was revised and dated 8/27/21.

3. REIS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TEMPORARY FACILITIES AND CONTROL
COMMERCIAL WOOD DOORS

ALUMINUM-FRAMED ENTRANCES AND STOREFRONTS
INTERIOR SLIDING PASS WINDOWS

DOOR HARDWARE

GLAZING

3.1. RFIs 1-10 have been answered, returned, and dated 8/27/21.

END of Addendum No 01

31 St James Avenue, 6™ Floor | Boston, Massachusetts 02116 | 617.606.7029

www.dreamcollaborative.com
Minority-owned Business Enterprise (MBE)



